





Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271, 2329.152

| In the court of common nle | Ross | County Oh Case # | 19-CI-325 | |
|--|--|-------------------------|---|------|
| Peoples Ba | nk, successor in inter | est by merger to The I | National Bank & Trust Company | / |
| Plaintiff: | | Jason A. Lightle, et al | • | |
| Defendant: | 4577 Broadway St., South Salem, OH 45681 | | | |
| Property Address: | | | Marie 44, 0000 | |
| Parcel ID#: | 31217039000 | Date of Sale: _ | March 11, 2020 | |
| Location of Auction: Or | iioSheriffSales.com | Total purchase | e price: | |
| Costs: Appraisal \$ NA | 379.50 Publication \$ | 0 Marketing \$ 0 | Other expenses of sale \$ 0 | |
| Fee charged by PSO \$ | Title Agency Fee \$ | 0 Misc. Fees \$ | 0 | |
| Non-Refundable Deposit ar | nount: \$ 5,000 Trus | st account for deposit: | Ohio Sheriff Sales | |
| Title or Escrow Co. that will M & M Title Company; 79: | | · · | o the Confirmation of Sale: 366; Tyna Brown; TBrown@mmtitle. | .com |
| Is the property now a resid | ential rental property? Ye | es No | Unknown X | |
| Will the purchaser occupy t | he lands and tenements? | Yes No | | |
| Purchaser Information: Na | ıme: | | | |
| Contact if above is a Busine | ss Entity: | | | |
| Address, City, State & Zip:_ | | | | |
| Best Phone #: | Em | ail: | | |
| Purchaser is (choose one): | Individual Trust | Business Trust E | state Partnership | |
| Limited Partnership l | .LC Association | _ Corporation Othe | Business Entity Non Business_ | |
| The Contact Person Is (cho | ose one): Individual | Trustee Executor o | r Administrator Member | |
| General Partner Man | ager or Officer of LLC | Associate Mgr or | Officer for Other Business Entity | _ |
| Property is to be Deeded t | o: | | | |
| Signature of Buyer: | | Date: | | |
| Submitted by PSO_ | Tim Lile | of Ohio Sherif | f Sales | |

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014